
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00343

08/04/2
021

AGUILAR, AMANDA 
BETH Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
AGUILAR, AMANDA 
BETH

MALICIOUS INJURY TO 
PROPERTY UNDER $1000 (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00345

08/04/2
021

ALVEY, ANDREW 
TRAVIS Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ALVEY, ANDREW TRAVIS

UNAUTHORIZED USE OF CREDIT 
CARD (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00420

08/04/2
021

ANDES, AUSTIN Defendant OSW
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ANDES, AUSTIN

CONSPIRACY AFC 2/MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00395

08/04/2
021

AUTERSON, ROCKY LEE Plaintiff
AUTERSON, ROCKY LEE 
II vs. WILLIAMS, TRULIN 
EUGENE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00401

08/04/2
021

AVERY, TIM Defendant
SURE FINANCE vs. AVERY,
TIM

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00399

08/04/2
021

BAJO, ALJI Defendant
PONCA FINANCE vs. 
BAJO, ALJI

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00426

08/04/2
021

BAUM, HAYLEY 
DEEN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BAUM, HAYLEY DEEN

KNOWINGLY CONCEALING 
STOLEN PROPERTY, AFC 2 OR 
MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00422

08/04/2
021

BROWN, JUSTIN 
ROBERT Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BROWN, JUSTIN ROBERT

BAIL JUMPING (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00425

08/04/2
021

CAMP, AUGUSTUS 
MCDONALD Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CAMP, AUGUSTUS 
MCDONALD

MALICIOUS INJURY TO 
PROPERTY OVER $1000 (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00430

08/04/2
021

CARLSON, BRADLEY 
JOSEPH Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CARLSON, BRADLEY 
JOSEPH

BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00405

08/04/2
021

CARNES, MARTEZZ J Defendant
SURE FINANCE vs. 
CARNES, MARTEZZ J

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00404

08/04/2
021

CASEY, ROSE MARIE Defendant
SURE FINANCE vs. CASEY,
ROSE MARIE

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00121

08/04/2
021

CLINTON, CASEY ANN Plaintiff
CLINTON, CASEY ANN vs. 
CLINTON, SCOTT KEITH

DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00121

08/04/2
021

CLINTON, SCOTT 
KEITH Defendant

CLINTON, CASEY ANN vs. 
CLINTON, SCOTT KEITH

DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00417

08/04/2
021

COCKRUM, TIMOTHY 
WADE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
COCKRUM, TIMOTHY 
WADE

ASSAULT, BATTERY, OR ASSAULT 
& BATTERY W/A DANGEROUS 
WEAPON

https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2100417
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2100417
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2100121
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2100121
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2100121
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2100121
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100404
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100404
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100405
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100405
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2100430
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2100430
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2100425
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2100425
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2100422
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2100422
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2100426
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2100426
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100399
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100399
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100401
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100401
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100395
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100395
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2100420
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2100420
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2100345
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2100345
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2100343
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2100343
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00423

08/04/2
021

CROSS, CANDISE 
RENEE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CROSS, CANDISE RENEE

CONSPIRACY (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00120

08/04/2
021

DAVISON, JAMES 
ROY Defendant

DAVISON, STEPHANIE DIANE 
vs. DAVISON, JAMES ROY

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00120

08/04/2
021

DAVISON, STEPHANIE 
DIANE Plaintiff

DAVISON, STEPHANIE DIANE 
vs. DAVISON, JAMES ROY

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00429

08/04/2
021

EILRICH, TREVOR 
SHEA Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
EILRICH, TREVOR SHEA

GRAND LARCENY (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00400

08/04/2
021

HAYS, GARY J Defendant
SURE FINANCE vs. HAYS, 
GARY J

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00424

08/04/2
021

HUBBARD, COLE 
ALLEN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HUBBARD, COLE ALLEN

LARCENY OF AUTO, AIRCRAFT 
OR OTHER MOTOR VEHICLE 
AFC 2+

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00542

08/04/2
021

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT Plaintiff

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT vs. 
THOMPSON, ANITA L

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00397

08/04/2
021

NEWLIN, CELIA 
LINN Defendant OSW

PONCA FINANCE vs. NEWLIN, 
CELIA LINN

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00419

08/04/2
021

OAKES-RYAN, DEVIN 
LEE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
OAKES-RYAN, DEVIN LEE

LARCENY FROM HOUSE, AFC 
2+ (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00342

08/04/2
021

OLIVER-GARRETT, AMY 
LEA Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
OLIVER-GARRETT, AMY LEA

PETIT LARCENY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00344

08/04/2
021

OLIVER-GARRETT, AMY 
LEA Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
OLIVER-GARRETT, AMY LEA

PETIT LARCENY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00428

08/04/2
021

PANATTA, AMANDA 
DANYALE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PANATTA, AMANDA DANYALE

UNAUTHORIZED USE OF 
VEHICLE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00398

08/04/2
021

PAYNE, JAROD Defendant
PONCA FINANCE vs. PAYNE, 
JAROD

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00396

08/04/2
021

PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff
PONCA FINANCE vs. 
SHOPTESE, MOLLIE DE ANN

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00397

08/04/2
021

PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff
PONCA FINANCE vs. NEWLIN, 
CELIA LINN

MONEY JUDGEMENT

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100397
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100397
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2100428
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2100429
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2100120
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https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00398

08/04/2
021

PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff
PONCA FINANCE vs. PAYNE,
JAROD

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00399

08/04/2
021

PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff
PONCA FINANCE vs. BAJO, 
ALJI

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00431

08/04/2
021

PRATT, TERRENCE 
NEILSON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PRATT, TERRENCE 
NEILSON

DUI (PCPD) (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00338

08/04/2
021

ROY, TOD Defendant OSW
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ROY, TOD

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & 
BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00421

08/04/2
021

SALLEE, RACE 
TYLER Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SALLEE, RACE TYLER

CONSPIRACY (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00427

08/04/2
021

SEVART, JOSHUA 
DION Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SEVART, JOSHUA DION

LARCENY OF AUTO, AIRCRAFT OR
OTHER MOTOR VEHICLE AFC2+

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00396

08/04/2
021

SHOPTESE, MOLLIE DE 
ANN Defendant

PONCA FINANCE vs. 
SHOPTESE, MOLLIE DE 
ANN

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00402

08/04/2
021

SIMS, DAVID 
JAMES Defendant

SURE FINANCE vs. SIMS, 
DAVID JAMES

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00340

08/04/2
021

SLOTHOWER, AMANDA 
LEA Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SLOTHOWER, AMANDA 
LEA

UNAUTHORIZED USE OF CREDIT 
CARD (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00400

08/04/2
021

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff
SURE FINANCE vs. HAYS, 
GARY J

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00401

08/04/2
021

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff
SURE FINANCE vs. AVERY, 
TIM

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00402

08/04/2
021

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff
SURE FINANCE vs. SIMS, 
DAVID JAMES

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00403

08/04/2
021

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff
SURE FINANCE vs. 
WALTON, JAMIE LEE PAUL

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00404

08/04/2
021

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff
SURE FINANCE vs. CASEY, 
ROSE MARIE

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00405

08/04/2
021

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff
SURE FINANCE vs. CARNES,
MARTEZZ J

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00542

08/04/2
021

THOMPSON, ANITA 
L Defendant

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT vs. 
THOMPSON, ANITA L

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00403

08/04/2
021

WALTON, JAMIE LEE 
PAUL Defendant

SURE FINANCE vs. WALTON, 
JAMIE LEE PAUL

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00403

08/04/2
021

WALTON, STEPHANIE 
JOYCE Defendant

SURE FINANCE vs. WALTON, 
JAMIE LEE PAUL

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00341

08/04/2
021

WARNER, THERON 
RALPH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WARNER, THERON RALPH

MALICIOUS INJURY TO 
PROPERTY UNDER $1000 (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00418

08/04/2
021

WHEELER, LOGAN 
ANDREW Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WHEELER, LOGAN ANDREW

LARCENY OF AUTO, AIRCRAFT 
OR OTHER MOTOR VEHICLE 
AFC 2+

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00395

08/04/2
021

WILLIAMS, TRULIN 
EUGENE Defendant

AUTERSON, ROCKY LEE II vs.
WILLIAMS, TRULIN EUGENE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00339

08/04/2
021

WILSON, BRADLEY 
JOE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WILSON, BRADLEY JOE

LARCENY OF LOST PROPERTY 
(MIS)
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