Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00343	08/04/2 021	AGUILAR, AMANDA BETH Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. AGUILAR, AMANDA BETH	MALICIOUS INJURY TO PROPERTY UNDER \$1000 (MISD)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00345	08/04/2 021	ALVEY, ANDREW TRAVIS Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ALVEY, ANDREW TRAVIS	UNAUTHORIZED USE OF CREDIT CARD (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00420	08/04/2 021	ANDES, AUSTIN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ANDES, AUSTIN	CONSPIRACY AFC 2/MORE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00395	08/04/2 021	AUTERSON, ROCKY LEE Plaintiff	AUTERSON, ROCKY LEE II vs. WILLIAMS, TRULIN EUGENE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00401	08/04/2 021	AVERY, TIM Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. AVERY, TIM	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00399	08/04/2 021	BAJO, ALJI Defendant	PONCA FINANCE vs. BAJO, ALJI	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00426	08/04/2 021	BAUM, HAYLEY DEEN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BAUM, HAYLEY DEEN	KNOWINGLY CONCEALING STOLEN PROPERTY, AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00422	08/04/2 021	BROWN, JUSTIN ROBERT Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BROWN, JUSTIN ROBERT	BAIL JUMPING (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00425	08/04/2 021	CAMP, AUGUSTUS MCDONALD Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CAMP, AUGUSTUS MCDONALD	MALICIOUS INJURY TO PROPERTY OVER \$1000 (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00430	08/04/2 021	CARLSON, BRADLEY JOSEPH Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CARLSON, BRADLEY JOSEPH	BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00405	08/04/2 021	CARNES, MARTEZZ J Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. CARNES, MARTEZZ J	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00404	08/04/2 021	CASEY, ROSE MARIE Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. CASEY, ROSE MARIE	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00121	08/04/2 021	CLINTON, CASEY ANN Plaintiff	CLINTON, CASEY ANN vs. CLINTON, SCOTT KEITH	DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00121	08/04/2 021	CLINTON, SCOTT KEITH Defendant	CLINTON, CASEY ANN vs. CLINTON, SCOTT KEITH	DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00417	08/04/2 021	COCKRUM, TIMOTHY WADE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. COCKRUM, TIMOTHY WADE	ASSAULT, BATTERY, OR ASSAULT & BATTERY W/A DANGEROUS WEAPON

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00423	08/04/2 021	CROSS, CANDISE RENEE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CROSS, CANDISE RENEE	CONSPIRACY (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00120	08/04/2 021	DAVISON, JAMES ROY Defendant	DAVISON, STEPHANIE DIANE vs. DAVISON, JAMES ROY	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00120	08/04/2 021	DAVISON, STEPHANIE DIANE Plaintiff	DAVISON, STEPHANIE DIANE vs. DAVISON, JAMES ROY	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00429	08/04/2 021	EILRICH, TREVOR SHEA Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. EILRICH, TREVOR SHEA	GRAND LARCENY (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00400	08/04/2 021	HAYS, GARY J Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. HAYS, GARY J	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00424	08/04/2 021	HUBBARD, COLE ALLEN <mark>Defendant OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HUBBARD, COLE ALLEN	LARCENY OF AUTO, AIRCRAFT OR OTHER MOTOR VEHICLE AFC 2+
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00542	08/04/2 021	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT Plaintiff	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. THOMPSON, ANITA L	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00397	08/04/2 021	NEWLIN, CELIA LINN Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	PONCA FINANCE vs. NEWLIN, CELIA LINN	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00419	08/04/2 021	OAKES-RYAN, DEVIN LEE Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. OAKES-RYAN, DEVIN LEE	LARCENY FROM HOUSE, AFC 2+ (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00342	08/04/2 021	OLIVER-GARRETT, AMY LEA Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. OLIVER-GARRETT, AMY LEA	PETIT LARCENY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00344	08/04/2 021	OLIVER-GARRETT, AMY LEA Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. OLIVER-GARRETT, AMY LEA	PETIT LARCENY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00428	08/04/2 021	PANATTA, AMANDA DANYALE Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PANATTA, AMANDA DANYALE	UNAUTHORIZED USE OF VEHICLE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00398	08/04/2 021	PAYNE, JAROD Defendant	PONCA FINANCE vs. PAYNE, JAROD	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00396	08/04/2 021	PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff	PONCA FINANCE vs. SHOPTESE, MOLLIE DE ANN	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00397	08/04/2 021	PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff	PONCA FINANCE vs. NEWLIN, CELIA LINN	MONEY JUDGEMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00398	08/04/2 021	PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff	PONCA FINANCE vs. PAYNE, JAROD	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00399	08/04/2 021	PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff	PONCA FINANCE vs. BAJO, ALJI	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00431	08/04/2 021	PRATT, TERRENCE NEILSON Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PRATT, TERRENCE NEILSON	DUI (PCPD) (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00338	08/04/2 021	ROY, TOD Defendant OSW		DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00421	08/04/2 021	SALLEE, RACE TYLER Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SALLEE, RACE TYLER	CONSPIRACY (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00427	08/04/2 021	SEVART, JOSHUA DION Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SEVART, JOSHUA DION	LARCENY OF AUTO, AIRCRAFT OR OTHER MOTOR VEHICLE AFC2+
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00396	08/04/2 021	SHOPTESE, MOLLIE DE ANN Defendant	PONCA FINANCE vs. SHOPTESE, MOLLIE DE ANN	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00402	08/04/2 021	SIMS, DAVID JAMES Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. SIMS, DAVID JAMES	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00340	08/04/2 021	SLOTHOWER, AMANDA LEA Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SLOTHOWER, AMANDA LEA	UNAUTHORIZED USE OF CREDIT CARD (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00400	08/04/2 021	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. HAYS, GARY J	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00401	08/04/2 021	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. AVERY, TIM	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00402	08/04/2 021	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. SIMS, DAVID JAMES	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00403	08/04/2 021	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. WALTON, JAMIE LEE PAUL	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00404	08/04/2 021	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. CASEY, ROSE MARIE	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00405	08/04/2 021	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. CARNES, MARTEZZ J	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00542		THOMPSON, ANITA L Defendant	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. THOMPSON, ANITA L	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00403		WALTON, JAMIE LEE PAUL Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. WALTON JAMIE LEE PAUL	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00403		WALTON, STEPHANIE JOYCE Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. WALTON JAMIE LEE PAUL	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00341	08/04/2 021	WARNER, THERON RALPH Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WARNER, THERON RALPH	MALICIOUS INJURY TO PROPERTY UNDER \$1000 (MISD)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00418		WHEELER, LOGAN ANDREW Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WHEELER, LOGAN ANDREW	LARCENY OF AUTO, AIRCRAFT OR OTHER MOTOR VEHICLE AFC 2+
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00395	08/04/2 021	WILLIAMS, TRULIN EUGENE <mark>Defendant</mark>	AUTERSON, ROCKY LEE II v WILLIAMS, TRULIN EUGENI	
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00339		WILSON, BRADLEY JOE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WILSON, BRADLEY JOE	LARCENY OF LOST PROPERTY (MIS)